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
into money.$8100 7 room boas. 60x100, en Raleigh. JohnsonDodson Co. HENDERSON-BA- Is. US CO..near 2Sd
628 Henry bldg. Bdwy. 4754Tar small down rwurmanta give yon poms 633 N. W. Bank Bldg. ! Main 3787

(1100 BAKERY
East Side, 5 --shelf bake ovea; full pastry equip-

ment; (500 rash will deal
KEIPPER A CROSBY "

iirepiace. Data. lumace. Owner is old and. nek,
huice the low price, $12,000, small payment
down, long time on balance. AU stock and equip-lue-

goes.
J. B. ROCK,

403 Conch bldg. Bdwy. 6363.

to af an of tha place. Tha balance at your v. Hide. 10 min. to town. 6 ran and
aleeping porch, floored attic, furnace, cement 5 ROOMS ROSE CITY $5250

Beautiful bungalow, reception hall, oak floors. 514 Railway Exchange Bldg. Broadway 6C56.
basement. Newly painted. Modern. terms.

ANSWER THIS QUICKLY
Have client wants 100x100 or larger, with

livable shack, near earline;. not over (15?0, paj
(200 cash. bal. monthly.

WIN8LOW CO.
419 IJimhe rm ens bldg. Broadway 8669

kervaa within mason. Absolutely no chance to
lea. Baler investment than money in the
beak with tha added attraetion ot your money

' gowbUnc la a abort time. -- Call Mr. Wiles, with
J. R. HAIGHT. REALTOR.

t?$ IT Board of Trade. Bdwy. 2043.

RESTAURANT Lev town, near Portland: 8
furnished room in connection ; beat of equip

beveled plate glass windows, furnace,- fireplace,
garage. Easy terms. Mt. Church, with

J. R. HAIGHT. REALTOR.
825-32- 7 Board of Trade. Bdwy. 2045.

Q. C. Qoldenberg
Bdwy. 4908.

223 Abington Bldg. For your Home.

79 ACRES at Cathiamet, 40 acres under culti-vatio-

5 room house, good outbuildings,
water piped to house and barn, all stock and
farm implements, all for $9500, cash $4500.

ment, good cash business: 6 year lease, tow rent:

1 ACRE
WATER. GAS, LIGHTS

$45 Down
Finest berry soil around city, growing

community, close to cars and paved high-
way; 20 minutes' drive from heart of cityj
price only $900.

BooneC!earwater
Bdwy. 5317 506 Couch bldg.

i

all for (2200. some terms. Morns, with O. O.vr i vi a l v I it BO AO AND 19TH ST.

MONEY TO LOAN CTTELS 602

DO YOU NEED MONEY
LOANS MADE ON

Automobiles
rtniNrrcRK. pianos, household goods,

REAL ESf ATE. BONDS OB ANYTHING
OF VALUE SECURITY USUALLY

LEFT IN YOUR POSSESSION

Also Salary Loans
TO SALARIED PEOPLE ON THEIR NOTE"

Slrtton, 415 Railway Exchange bhig.
$650 BARBER SHOP

IBVINGTON
32800 A good house, all

10 acres at Vancouver, "4 mile from the
Orchard earline. 300 young fruit trees. 7 acres
under cultivation, 3 acres in timber, hi mile to

BUILDERS AND OWNERS
If you have a late model bouse, tell tu about

it at once, and we will sell it for yoo.
J. L HARTAN COMPANY.

8 Chamber oi Com. Bldg.
Bdwy. 6034. '

2 chair; rent (15. with 2 living rooms: 3 yearthe bnil tin conveniences, handy walking ais--.
- aiwi to Ttenaon and Wasbmg- -S moms and Bleeping porch. No. It ia not

"u . , . r , r. til. school and station, 2 miles to Columbia river;
$5000, $1000 cash, balance easy terms, oi

ROSE CITY FARC
$4350

(mm bungalow, with exceptional ty
re hn.g room, ivory finish, tapaatry
l per, ft" reach doom, hardwood fkmra.

lease; doing 3100 week busmeaa.
KEIPPEB aV CROSBTnew and needs some little repairs and the lot ia

not full sis. But think of the location. Irv- - ton him Softools : price i " -
win trade lor noose in Portland.75S3 (owner) 514 Railway Exchange Bldg. Broadway 6636fairton. and on 19th near Broadway. II yon

McGEE A DENNIS.LAKEGROVE ACRES
New subdivision near beautiful Oswego lake.$1500 $500 down, 3 room cottage, on lOOx

inn Albert.? nav no rent: $800, $40twant furnace and hardwood floors the price will A MODERN GARAGEcompleta with light mtxtrea 969 Union ave. Wdln. 6684
WE HAVE client for home in Rose City and

Hawthorne district. Phone us and we win
have a man call on you.

GREAT WESTERN INT ESTMENT CO..
230 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Bdwy. 7581.

Fine location. lease. 65 cars steady storad ba $3050. Hurry, if yoa want una Dargam.Bpienfltd nroposltloa lor just put on the market.down. 8 room, on 50x100; snap, $4500, 3 new
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